
  
 
  
 8th annual Run Off That Turkey Trot 5K 
  November 28, 2015 
  Altamont, NY  
 
  Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 

  Overall 
 

  Pl  Comp#  Name                  Sex/Age   City/State                      Time  

========================================================================================= 

 

    1  2205  Shatynski, Todd            M39  Altamont, NY                    18:00 

    2  2203  Becker, Lukus              M18  Berne, NY                       18:06 

    3  2231  Longhi, Gary               M51  Voorheesville, NY               20:14 

    4  2232  Hannon, Sean               M33  Colonie, NY                     20:29 

    5  2238  Herold, Cory               M31  Alexandria, VA                  20:31 

    6  2155  McCullen, Joe              M45  Altamont, NY                    20:51 

    7  2220  Soeller, Mike              M54  Voorheesville, NY               21:01 

    8  2237  Herold, Alex               M24  Oneonta, NY                     21:02 

    9  2218  Rogotzke, Evan             M14  Altamont, NY                    21:07 

   10  2213  Furgele, John              M47  Glenmont, NY                    21:13 

   11  2180  Tarquinio, Lisa            W26  Schenectady, NY                 21:40 

   12  2221  Tisko, Penny               W47  Voorheesville, NY               21:48 

   13  2222  Peterson, Dana             W45  Voorheesville, NY               21:54 

   14  2161  Murphy, Erin               W35  Albany, NY                      22:11 

   15  2173  Smith, Will                M62  Voorheesville, NY               22:24 

   16  1791  Gerard, Christopher        M36  Albany, NY                      22:56 

   17  2226  Clark, Jeff                M57  Glenmont, NY                    23:13 

   18  2265  Losito, Tim                M16  Altamont, NY                    23:13 

   19  2254  Zusman, Tracey             W30  Altamont, NY                    23:31 

   20  2149  Marinello, Bill            M57  Slingerlands, NY                23:54 

   21  1770  Carlson, Nick              M20  Selkkirk, NY                    23:56 

   22  2169  Puzulis, Michelle          W12  East Berne, NY                  24:00 

   23  2176  Stevens, Emilee            W18  Altamont, NY                    24:06 

   24  2252  Borgese, Philip            M56  Niskayuna, NY                   24:21 

   25  2153  McCarthy, John             M44  Albany, NY                      24:39 

   26  2217  Rogotzke, Connor           M18  Altamont, NY                    24:45 

   27  2250  Weinberg, Kim              W21  Schenectady, NY                 25:04 

   28  2255  Mounteer, John             M61  Altamont, NY                    25:09 

   29  2202  Salerno, Deirdre           W42  Amsterdam, NY                   25:22 

   30  2197  Louison, James             M61  Amsterdam, NY                   25:23 

   31  2216  Pray, Joe                  M41  Berne, NY                       25:37 

   32  2177  Stewart, Timothy           M35  Albany, NY                      25:39 

   33  2185  Tumidajewicz, Chester      M61  Amsterdam, NY                   25:58 

   34  2215  Pignetti, Sherri           W52  Rotterdam Jct, NY               25:59 

   35  1762  Better, Katherine          W27  Washington, DC                  26:01 

   36  2188  West, Carolyn              W26  Middletown, MD                  26:03 

   37  2163  Oakden, Maria              W34  Broadalbin, NY                  26:10 

   38  2214  Merolle, Jason             M42  Latham, NY                      26:32 

   39  1798  Hazen, Alicia              W29  Voorheesville, NY               26:39 

   40  2212  Englat, Matthew            M33  Loudonville, NY                 26:56 

   41  1766  Bungay, Brandon            M12  Westerlo, NY                    27:18 

   42  1780  Comithier, Lara            W48  Greenville, NY                  27:18 

   43  2204  Hess, AnnMarie             W36  Albany, NY                      27:20 

   44  2156  Mengel, Samantha           W14  Westerlo, NY                    27:21 

   45  1787  Eisenhower, Christine      W29  Schenectady, NY                 27:22 

   46  2160  Moore, Jim                 M76  Niskayuna, NY                   27:30 

   47  2245  Vanwely, Don               M65  Albany, NY                      27:31 

   48  2210  Danchetz, Christopher      M37  Altamont, NY                    27:46 

   49  2170  Quinn, Tracey              W31  Delanson, NY                    27:49 

   50  2192  Wright, Amy                W38  Berne, NY                       27:51 

   51  2201  McDonnell, Lily            W14  Altamont, NY                    28:00 

   52  2227  Whittier, Kelsea           W13  Candon, NY                      28:13 



  
   53  2228  Whittier, Kristen          W42  Candon, NY                      28:14 

   54  2183  Thompson, Lucas            M35  Voorheesville, NY               28:16 

   55  2182  Thompson, Elizabeth        W34  Voorheesville, NY               28:17 

   56  2261  Mower, Jake                M28  Altamont, NY                    28:17 

   57  2263  Provost, Emily             W33  Ann Arbor, MI                   28:18 

   58  2264  Provost, Damen             M37  Ann Arbor, MI                   28:18 

   59  2262  Mower, Naomi               W31  Altamont, NY                    28:18 

   60  2209  Clarke, Kristine           W50  Niskayuna, NY                   28:19 

   61  2147  Macri, Andrea              W38  Voorheesville, NY               28:19 

   62  2249  Dipierro, Leo              M65  Cherry Plain, NY                28:23 

   63  2259  Barber, Elizabeth          W25  Schenectady, NY                 28:30 

   64  2200  McDonnell, Jeannie         W49  Altamont, NY                    28:45 

   65  1765  Broomhead, Dale            M59  Latham, NY                      28:48 

   66  1754  Ambrosio, Katherine        W65  Delmar, NY                      29:11 

   67  1781  Cook, Anne                 W52  Berne, NY                       29:18 

   68  2193  Fitzpatrick, Kat           W49  Schenectady, NY                 29:21 

   69  2199  McDonnell, Camille         W14  Altamont, NY                    29:28 

   70  1797  Hannah, Michael            M62  Latham, NY                      29:31 

   71  2175  Steingraeber, Myranda      W20  Howes Cave, NY                  29:34 

   72  1763  Broadwell, Jenevieve       W20  Sprakers, NY                    29:34 

   73  2253  Fisher, Devin              M21  Slingerlands, NY                29:48 

   74  2172  Serafini, Amanda           W44  Nssau, NY                       29:48 

   75  2258  Mackesey, Tim              M57  Altamont, NY                    29:49 

   76  2184  Tillou, Rebecca            W35  Voorheesville, NY               30:09 

   77  1764  Broomhead, Cecelia         W58  Latham, NY                      30:22 

   78  1784  D'Alauro, Alfred           M69  Altamont, NY                    30:23 

   79  1788  Eistertz, Pamela           W23  Albany, NY                      30:23 

   80  2239  Maguire, Michael           M60  Ballston Lake, NY               30:33 

   81  2240  Seguin, Sham               W28  Altamont, NY                    30:34 

   82  2257  Mueka, Mindy               W51  Altamont, NY                    30:40 

   83  2194  Gessner, Kayla             W23  Palenville, NY                  30:46 

   84  2211  Ebrish, Mona               W31  Albany, NY                      30:50 

   85  2191  Wilson, Lynn               W45  Schaghticoke, NY                30:52 

   86  1793  Gessner, Valarie           W47  Palenville, NY                  30:56 

   87  1753  Albright, Debbie           W52  Cohoes, NY                      31:01 

   88  2198  MacLeod, Kaitlyn           W28  Albany, NY                      31:24 

   89  1785  Daus, Michelle             W29  East Greenbush, NY              31:29 

   90  1774  Cifarelli, Liz             W56  Schenectady, NY                 31:34 

   91  2189  West, Thomas               M29  Middletown, MD                  31:41 

   92  2246  Dalauro, Frederic          M62  Boonsboro, MD                   31:59 

   93  2229  Brugeman, Rachel           W45  Scotia, NY                      32:18 

   94  2151  Mason, Matthew             M28  Albany, NY                      32:25 

   95  2190  Wilson, Craig              M46  Schaghticoke, NY                32:34 

   96  2244  Cohn, Shaile               W29  Albany, NY                      32:53 

   97  2248  Elder, Kate                W44  Cobleskill, NY                  33:05 

   98  2162  Myers, Colleen             W37  Schenectady, NY                 33:08 

   99  2241  Sullivan, Christian        M12  Voorheesville, NY               33:16 

  100  2187  Bornheim, John             M27  Ballston Spa, NY                33:16 

  101  2196  Huntington, Ashlyn         W28  Ballston Spa, NY                33:40 

  102  2251  Weinberg, Sue              W54  Schenectady, NY                 33:43 

  103  2260  Barber, Cathy              W50  Schenectady, NY                 33:50 

  104  1775  Ciotoli, Rachel            W28  Scotia, NY                      33:56 

  105  1799  Hein, Joe                  M66  Altamont, NY                    34:04 

  106  1776  Ciotoli, Sarah             W22  Scotia, NY                      34:40 

  107  1773  Carpenter, Alice           W65  Delmar, NY                      34:54 

  108  2144  Johnston, Nancy            W69  Ballston Lake, NY               34:56 

  109  1758  Beauharnois, Patty         W55  Plattsburgh, NY                 34:59 

  110  1755  Bailey, Tammy              W46  Cohoes, NY                      35:12 

  111  1767  Burnash, Chantel           W37  Schenectady, NY                 35:13 

  112  2224  Walter, Meg                W29  Delanson, NY                    35:17 

  113  2236  Walter, Megan              M29  Delanson, NY                    35:54 

  114  2235  Walter, Ryan               M31  Delanson, NY                    35:55 

  115  2148  Madison, Dan               M52  Altamont, NY                    35:59 

  116  1756  Baker, Kevin               M47  Glenmont, NY                    36:25 



  
  117  1794  Gorrill, Christine         W37  Niskayuna, NY                   36:40 

  118  1800  Hobart, Lorraine           W36  Troy, NY                        36:54 

  119  2146  Littlejohn, Jennifer       W50  Troy, NY                        36:55 

  120  1790  Gallagher, Carol           W57  Greenville, NY                  37:23 

  121  2243  Sullivan, Molly            W10  Williamstown, MA                38:02 

  122  2242  Crisafulli, Renee          W62  Voorheesville, NY               38:10 

  123  2145  Kelly, Joe                 M82  Menands, NY                     38:28 

  124  1786  Eckhardt, Richard          M82  Albany, NY                      38:47 

  125  2208  Fucilli, Roger             M63  Albany, NY                      39:05 

  126  2256  Vavasour, John             M66  Albany, NY                      39:49 

  127  2158  Metzger, Gail              W60  Clifton Park, NY                39:57 

  128  2247  Lee, Ray                   M73  Halfmoon, NY                    40:01 

  129  2207  McFarland, Bob             M82  Schenectady, NY                 40:06 

  130  2195  Graves, Heather            W21  Caroga Lake, NY                 40:09 

  131  2206  Wilson, BrieAnne           W28  Watervliet, NY                  40:10 

  132  1777  Coffey, Shannon            W29  Delmar, NY                      40:43 

  133  2234  Ahl, Regina                W60  Loudonville, NY                 40:49 

  134  2167  Paul, Tracy                W40  Troy, NY                        41:19 

  135  2157  Mesick, Shelley            W57  Albany, NY                      41:23 

  136  2230  Hein, Gail                 W63  Altamont, NY                    42:44 

  137  2233  Weaver, Mary               W64  Acton, MA                       42:48 

  138  2142  Hudson, Jill               W55  East Berne, NY                  42:55 

  139  1778  Cohen, Dan                 M72  Stow, MA                        43:11 

  140  2179  Tarquinio, Kristine        W62  Schenectady, NY                 46:25 

  141  2181  Tarquinio, Megan           W31  Schenectady, NY                 46:25 

  142  1769  Carlson, Kailey            W12  Selkirk, NY                     47:31 

  143  1772  Carlson, Tricia            W44  Selkirk, NY                     47:32 

  144  1771  Carlson, Rick              M47  Selkirk, NY                     47:32 

  145  2152  Mason, Theresa             W63  Loudonville, NY                 47:41 

  146  2219  Sagendorph, Jean           W45  Delmar, NY                      49:57 

  147  2223  Maloney, Kerry             W40  Mechanicville, NY               50:53 

  148  1757  Beare, Gavin                M8  Leeds, NY                       52:19 

  149  1792  Gessner, Pat               W66  Leeds, NY                       53:59 

 

 

 

  Age Groups 

 

 

======================================================================= 

    Name                 Sex/Age City/State               Time 

======================================================================= 

Overall Results Women 5000 Run 

  1 Tarquinio, Lisa          W26 Schenectady, NY          21:40 

  2 Tisko, Penny             W47 Voorheesville, NY        21:48 

  3 Peterson, Dana           W45 Voorheesville, NY        21:54 

 

Overall Results Men 5000 Run 

  1 Shatynski, Todd          M39 Altamont, NY             18:00 

  2 Becker, Lukus            M18 Berne, NY                18:06 

  3 Longhi, Gary             M51 Voorheesville, NY        20:14 

 

 

 

Women 

 

1-12 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Puzulis, Michelle        W12 East Berne, NY           24:00 

  2 Sullivan, Molly          W10 Williamstown, MA         38:02 

  3 Carlson, Kailey          W12 Selkirk, NY              47:31 

 

13-16 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Mengel, Samantha         W14 Westerlo, NY             27:21 

  2 McDonnell, Lily          W14 Altamont, NY             28:00 



  
  3 Whittier, Kelsea         W13 Candon, NY               28:13 

  4 McDonnell, Camille       W14 Altamont, NY             29:28 

 

17-19 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Stevens, Emilee          W18 Altamont, NY             24:06 

 

20-24 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Weinberg, Kim            W21 Schenectady, NY          25:04 

  2 Steingraeber, Myranda    W20 Howes Cave, NY           29:34 

  3 Broadwell, Jenevieve     W20 Sprakers, NY             29:34 

  4 Eistertz, Pamela         W23 Albany, NY               30:23 

  5 Gessner, Kayla           W23 Palenville, NY           30:46 

  6 Ciotoli, Sarah           W22 Scotia, NY               34:40 

  7 Graves, Heather          W21 Caroga Lake, NY          40:09 

 

25-29 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Better, Katherine        W27 Washington, DC           26:01 

  2 West, Carolyn            W26 Middletown, MD           26:03 

  3 Hazen, Alicia            W29 Voorheesville, NY        26:39 

  4 Eisenhower, Christine    W29 Schenectady, NY          27:22 

  5 Barber, Elizabeth        W25 Schenectady, NY          28:30 

  6 Seguin, Sham             W28 Altamont, NY             30:34 

  7 MacLeod, Kaitlyn         W28 Albany, NY               31:24 

  8 Daus, Michelle           W29 East Greenbush, NY       31:29 

  9 Cohn, Shaile             W29 Albany, NY               32:53 

 10 Huntington, Ashlyn       W28 Ballston Spa, NY         33:40 

 11 Ciotoli, Rachel          W28 Scotia, NY               33:56 

 12 Walter, Meg              W29 Delanson, NY             35:17 

 13 Wilson, BrieAnne         W28 Watervliet, NY           40:10 

 14 Coffey, Shannon          W29 Delmar, NY               40:43 

 

30-34 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Zusman, Tracey           W30 Altamont, NY             23:31 

  2 Oakden, Maria            W34 Broadalbin, NY           26:10 

  3 Quinn, Tracey            W31 Delanson, NY             27:49 

  4 Thompson, Elizabeth      W34 Voorheesville, NY        28:17 

  5 Provost, Emily           W33 Ann Arbor, MI            28:18 

  6 Mower, Naomi             W31 Altamont, NY             28:18 

  7 Ebrish, Mona             W31 Albany, NY               30:50 

  8 Tarquinio, Megan         W31 Schenectady, NY          46:25 

 

35-39 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Murphy, Erin             W35 Albany, NY               22:11 

  2 Hess, AnnMarie           W36 Albany, NY               27:20 

  3 Wright, Amy              W38 Berne, NY                27:51 

  4 Macri, Andrea            W38 Voorheesville, NY        28:19 

  5 Tillou, Rebecca          W35 Voorheesville, NY        30:09 

  6 Myers, Colleen           W37 Schenectady, NY          33:08 

  7 Burnash, Chantel         W37 Schenectady, NY          35:13 

  8 Gorrill, Christine       W37 Niskayuna, NY            36:40 

  9 Hobart, Lorraine         W36 Troy, NY                 36:54 

 

40-44 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Salerno, Deirdre         W42 Amsterdam, NY            25:22 

  2 Whittier, Kristen        W42 Candon, NY               28:14 

  3 Serafini, Amanda         W44 Nssau, NY                29:48 

  4 Elder, Kate              W44 Cobleskill, NY           33:05 

  5 Paul, Tracy              W40 Troy, NY                 41:19 

  6 Carlson, Tricia          W44 Selkirk, NY              47:32 

  7 Maloney, Kerry           W40 Mechanicville, NY        50:53 

 

45-49 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Comithier, Lara          W48 Greenville, NY           27:18 

  2 McDonnell, Jeannie       W49 Altamont, NY             28:45 



  
  3 Fitzpatrick, Kat         W49 Schenectady, NY          29:21 

  4 Wilson, Lynn             W45 Schaghticoke, NY         30:52 

  5 Gessner, Valarie         W47 Palenville, NY           30:56 

  6 Brugeman, Rachel         W45 Scotia, NY               32:18 

  7 Bailey, Tammy            W46 Cohoes, NY               35:12 

  8 Sagendorph, Jean         W45 Delmar, NY               49:57 

 

50-54 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Pignetti, Sherri         W52 Rotterdam Jct, NY        25:59 

  2 Clarke, Kristine         W50 Niskayuna, NY            28:19 

  3 Cook, Anne               W52 Berne, NY                29:18 

  4 Mueka, Mindy             W51 Altamont, NY             30:40 

  5 Albright, Debbie         W52 Cohoes, NY               31:01 

  6 Weinberg, Sue            W54 Schenectady, NY          33:43 

  7 Barber, Cathy            W50 Schenectady, NY          33:50 

  8 Littlejohn, Jennifer     W50 Troy, NY                 36:55 

 

55-59 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Broomhead, Cecelia       W58 Latham, NY               30:22 

  2 Cifarelli, Liz           W56 Schenectady, NY          31:34 

  3 Beauharnois, Patty       W55 Plattsburgh, NY          34:59 

  4 Gallagher, Carol         W57 Greenville, NY           37:23 

  5 Mesick, Shelley          W57 Albany, NY               41:23 

  6 Hudson, Jill             W55 East Berne, NY           42:55 

 

60-64 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Crisafulli, Renee        W62 Voorheesville, NY        38:10 

  2 Metzger, Gail            W60 Clifton Park, NY         39:57 

  3 Ahl, Regina              W60 Loudonville, NY          40:49 

  4 Hein, Gail               W63 Altamont, NY             42:44 

  5 Weaver, Mary             W64 Acton, MA                42:48 

  6 Tarquinio, Kristine      W62 Schenectady, NY          46:25 

  7 Mason, Theresa           W63 Loudonville, NY          47:41 

 

65-69 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Ambrosio, Katherine      W65 Delmar, NY               29:11 

  2 Carpenter, Alice         W65 Delmar, NY               34:54 

  3 Johnston, Nancy          W69 Ballston Lake, NY        34:56 

  4 Gessner, Pat             W66 Leeds, NY                53:59 

 

 

 

Men 

 

1-12 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Bungay, Brandon          M12 Westerlo, NY             27:18 

  2 Sullivan, Christian      M12 Voorheesville, NY        33:16 

  3 Beare, Gavin              M8 Leeds, NY                52:19 

 

13-16 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Rogotzke, Evan           M14 Altamont, NY             21:07 

  2 Losito, Tim              M16 Altamont, NY             23:13 

 

17-19 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Rogotzke, Connor         M18 Altamont, NY             24:45 

 

20-24 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Herold, Alex             M24 Oneonta, NY              21:02 

  2 Carlson, Nick            M20 Selkkirk, NY             23:56 

  3 Fisher, Devin            M21 Slingerlands, NY         29:48 

 

25-29 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Mower, Jake              M28 Altamont, NY             28:17 

  2 West, Thomas             M29 Middletown, MD           31:41 



  
  3 Mason, Matthew           M28 Albany, NY               32:25 

  4 Bornheim, John           M27 Ballston Spa, NY         33:16 

  5 Walter, Megan            M29 Delanson, NY             35:54 

 

30-34 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Hannon, Sean             M33 Colonie, NY              20:29 

  2 Herold, Cory             M31 Alexandria, VA           20:31 

  3 Englat, Matthew          M33 Loudonville, NY          26:56 

  4 Walter, Ryan             M31 Delanson, NY             35:55 

 

35-39 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Gerard, Christopher      M36 Albany, NY               22:56 

  2 Stewart, Timothy         M35 Albany, NY               25:39 

  3 Danchetz, Christopher    M37 Altamont, NY             27:46 

  4 Thompson, Lucas          M35 Voorheesville, NY        28:16 

  5 Provost, Damen           M37 Ann Arbor, MI            28:18 

 

40-44 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 McCarthy, John           M44 Albany, NY               24:39 

  2 Pray, Joe                M41 Berne, NY                25:37 

  3 Merolle, Jason           M42 Latham, NY               26:32 

 

45-49 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 McCullen, Joe            M45 Altamont, NY             20:51 

  2 Furgele, John            M47 Glenmont, NY             21:13 

  3 Wilson, Craig            M46 Schaghticoke, NY         32:34 

  4 Baker, Kevin             M47 Glenmont, NY             36:25 

  5 Carlson, Rick            M47 Selkirk, NY              47:32 

 

50-54 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Soeller, Mike            M54 Voorheesville, NY        21:01 

  2 Madison, Dan             M52 Altamont, NY             35:59 

 

55-59 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Clark, Jeff              M57 Glenmont, NY             23:13 

  2 Marinello, Bill          M57 Slingerlands, NY         23:54 

  3 Borgese, Philip          M56 Niskayuna, NY            24:21 

  4 Broomhead, Dale          M59 Latham, NY               28:48 

  5 Mackesey, Tim            M57 Altamont, NY             29:49 

 

60-64 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Smith, Will              M62 Voorheesville, NY        22:24 

  2 Mounteer, John           M61 Altamont, NY             25:09 

  3 Louison, James           M61 Amsterdam, NY            25:23 

  4 Tumidajewicz, Chester    M61 Amsterdam, NY            25:58 

  5 Hannah, Michael          M62 Latham, NY               29:31 

  6 Maguire, Michael         M60 Ballston Lake, NY        30:33 

  7 Dalauro, Frederic        M62 Boonsboro, MD            31:59 

  8 Fucilli, Roger           M63 Albany, NY               39:05 

 

65-69 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Vanwely, Don             M65 Albany, NY               27:31 

  2 Dipierro, Leo            M65 Cherry Plain, NY         28:23 

  3 D'Alauro, Alfred         M69 Altamont, NY             30:23 

  4 Hein, Joe                M66 Altamont, NY             34:04 

  5 Vavasour, John           M66 Albany, NY               39:49 

 

70-74 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Lee, Ray                 M73 Halfmoon, NY             40:01 

  2 Cohen, Dan               M72 Stow, MA                 43:11 

 

75-79 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Moore, Jim               M76 Niskayuna, NY            27:30 

 



  
80-99 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Kelly, Joe               M82 Menands, NY              38:28 

  2 Eckhardt, Richard        M82 Albany, NY               38:47 

  3 McFarland, Bob           M82 Schenectady, NY          40:06 

 

 

 Walk 

 

 

  Pl   Comp#  Name                  Sex/Age  City/State                      Time  

========================================================================================= 

    1   461  D'Alauro, Veronica         W64  Altamont, NY                    50:56 

    2   473  Dalauro, Anne              W64  Boonsboro, MD                   50:57 

    3   460  D'Alauro, Mary             W62  Altamont, NY                    50:58 

    4   462  Johnston, Ed               M73  Ballston Lake, NY               50:58 

    5   470  Schwenke, Emma              W7  Averill Park, NY                52:08 

    6   469  Schwenke, Elizabeth        W46  Averill Park, NY                52:09 

    7   474  Walter, Coleen             W54  Delanson, NY                    54:21 

    8   468  Buczeksmith, Samantha      W16  Delmar, NY                      58:38 

    9   476  Buczek, Nancy              W49  Delmar, NY                      58:40 

   10   472  Smith, Kirsten             W46  Sprakers, NY                    58:43 

   11   464  Oakden, Devon               W9  Galway, NY                      59:43 

   12   463  McCauley, Ann              W59  Galway, NY                      59:43 

   13   459  Brewster, Sandra           W53  Summit, NY                    1:02:57 

   14   467  Buczeksmith, Chris         M48  Delmar, NY                    1:02:58 

   15   471  Smith, Jon                 M50  Sprakers, NY                  1:02:58 

 

 


